Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Ruler - (284720) - Bourne End SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.03
30.10
30.12
30.26
30.33
30.33
30.41
30.91
31.38
31.67
31.87
32.08
32.60
32.61
32.86
33.07
33.24
35.96
45.76
45.84

46.78

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.26

30.33
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

379
377
376
371
368
368
365
348
332
323
317
311
296
296
289
284
280
221
107
106
100

WA Pts

371
368

Round

m I M M

Round

F
F

Date

16/03/13
05/01/14
15/03/14
02/11/14
18/01/14
04/10/14
16/03/13
21/06/14
07/07/13
17/03/12
17/03/12
06/01/13
07/07/12
12/03/11
12/03/11
18/09/11
22/01/11
10/07/10
17/02/08
17/02/08
27/09/08

Date

02/11/14
04/10/14

Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet
Abingdon Vale L3 Open Meet

Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet
Bletchley & District Annual End of Season
Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs
Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs
Aylesbury B.D.A.T. Inter Club Meet

Maxwell January Meet

Bletchley End of Season Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks

Oxfordshire & North Bucks

Maxwell Open Meet

Meet

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Venue

Aylesbury
Oxford
Aylesbury
Northolt
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Abingdon
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Oxford
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Venue

Northolt

Aylesbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bourne End 2
Bourne End 3
Bourne End 2
Bourne End 3
Bourne End 2
Bourne End 3
Bourne End 2
Bourne End 3
Bourne End 3
Bourne End 2
Bourne End 2
Bourne End 3
Bourne End 3
Bourne End 2
Bourne End 2
Bourne End 4
Bourne End 2
Bourne End 3
Bourne End 2
Bourne End 2
Bourne End 3

Club Swam Under Level

Bourne End 3

Bourne End 3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



30.91
30.12
30.33
30.10
31.38
30.03
30.41
32.08
32.60
31.67
31.87
33.07
32.61
32.86
33.24
35.96
46.78
45.76

45.84

Copyright 2024

376
368
377
332
379
365
311
296
323
317
284
296

280
221
100
107
106

T

m I M M

21/06/14
15/03/14
18/01/14
05/01/14
07/07/13
16/03/13
16/03/13
06/01/13
07/07/12
17/03/12
17/03/12
18/09/11
12/03/11
12/03/11
22/01/11
10/07/10
27/09/08
17/02/08
17/02/08

City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet
Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

Abingdon Vale L3 Open Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet
Bletchley & District Annual End of Season
Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Aylesbury B.D.A.T. Inter Club Meet
Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs
Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs
Maxwell January Meet

Bletchley End of Season Meet

Maxwell Open Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks

Oxfordshire & North Bucks

Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Oxford
Abingdon
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Oxford
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End

Bourne End

Page 2/2
3
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



