Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Ruler - (284720) - Bourne End SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.03	379	F	16/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
30.10	377	F	05/01/14	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Bourne End	3
30.12	376	Н	15/03/14	Oxon & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
30.26	371	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Bourne End	3
30.33	368	F	18/01/14	Maxwell Swim Club January Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
30.33	368	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3
30.41	365	Н	16/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
30.91	348	F	21/06/14	City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet	Milton Keynes	Bourne End	3
31.38	332	F	07/07/13	Abingdon Vale L3 Open Meet	Abingdon	Bourne End	3
31.67	323	F	17/03/12	Oxon & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
31.87	317	Н	17/03/12	Oxon & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
32.08	311	F	06/01/13	Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Bourne End	3
32.60	296	F	07/07/12	Bletchley & District Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Bourne End	3
32.61	296	F	12/03/11	Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
32.86	289	Н	12/03/11	Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
33.07	284	F	18/09/11	Aylesbury B.D.A.T. Inter Club Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	4
33.24	280	F	22/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
35.96	221		10/07/10	Bletchley End of Season Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3
45.76	107		17/02/08	Oxfordshire & North Bucks	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
45.84	106		17/02/08	Oxfordshire & North Bucks	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
46.78	100		27/09/08	Maxwell Open Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	30.26	371	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Bourne End	3
Сор	30.33 yright 202	368 4	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

						F	Page 2 / 2
30.91	348	F	21/06/14	City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet	Milton Keynes	Bourne End	3
30.12	376	Н	15/03/14	Oxon & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
30.33	368	F	18/01/14	Maxwell Swim Club January Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
30.10	377	F	05/01/14	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Bourne End	3
31.38	332	F	07/07/13	Abingdon Vale L3 Open Meet	Abingdon	Bourne End	3
30.03	379	F	16/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
30.41	365	Н	16/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
32.08	311	F	06/01/13	Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Bourne End	3
32.60	296	F	07/07/12	Bletchley & District Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Bourne End	3
31.67	323	F	17/03/12	Oxon & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
31.87	317	Н	17/03/12	Oxon & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
33.07	284	F	18/09/11	Aylesbury B.D.A.T. Inter Club Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	4
32.61	296	F	12/03/11	Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
32.86	289	Н	12/03/11	Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
33.24	280	F	22/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
35.96	221		10/07/10	Bletchley End of Season Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3
46.78	100		27/09/08	Maxwell Open Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3
45.76	107		17/02/08	Oxfordshire & North Bucks	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
45.84	106		17/02/08	Oxfordshire & North Bucks	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS